
2024 BMWCCR Championship
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R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14

Class M1

Mark Culmer 66 E36 M3 9 9 10 10 7 7 52

Stuart Pywell 76 E46 M3 12 10 8 2 9 9 50

Paul Cook 26 E46 M3 12 12 13 13 50

Wayne Lewis 7 E46 M3 10 12 11 11 44

Cavan Grainger 37 E46 330 11 11 8 8 38

Ben Pearson 25 M235i 13 13 26

David Jefferson 666 E92 M3 10 10 20

Sean Foley 71 E46 M3 2 2 6 2 12

Kaz Singh 3 E46 M3 8 2 10

Colin Whitmore 35 E36 M3 2 2 4

Class M2

Aiden Vilkhou 69 E36 330 13 13 9 9 2 46

Mathew Smith 30 Z3 2 10 9 11 32

Clive Watson 10 E46 330 12 13 25

David Morris 96 E46 325ti 11 11 22

David Aspen 20 Z3 12 2 14

Steve Walden 311 E36 328 10 2 12

Mike Nash 48 E46 330 2 2 4

Class 6

Steve Schweikhardt 43 E46 330 12 11 9 10 12 12 66

Paul Laramy 31 E46 330 8 9 8 8 11 12 56

Andrew Pywell 17 E36 328 12 10 11 11 9 2 55

Paul Travers 77 E46 330 9 13 11 9 42

Adrian Williams 67 E46 330 10 8 11 10 39

Chris Blakey 27 E46 330 2 6 12 13 2 35

Andrew Phillips 888 E46 330 2 5 7 7 2 9 32

Stuart Delf 47 E46 330 6 7 13

Tom Singleton 23 E36 328 6 6 12

Karl Mcmillan 60 E46 325ti 7 2 9

Gareth Pywell 36 E36 328 8 8

Class Cup

William Lake 4 E46 325ti 13 2 12 13 11 13 64

Gareth Thomas 68 E46 325ti 11 13 12 11 13 2 -2 60

Jason Rees 9 E46 325ti 10 11 8 9 10 10 58

Sam Walton 6 E46 325ti 6 10 7 8 9 11 51

Stephen Kay 50 E46 325ti 8 7 9 7 8 9 48

Paul Neville 42 E46 325ti 9 8 6 6 7 8 44

Ross Murphy 8 E46 325ti 7 9 10 10 36

Class 4
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2024 BMWCCR Championship

Overall Scores

Driver Car No. Car Total Score

Steve Schweikhardt 43 E46 330 66

William Lake 4 E46 325 64

Gareth Thomas 68 E46 325 60

Jason Rees 9 E46 325 58

Paul Laramy 31 E46 330 56

Andrew Pywell 17 E36 328 55

Mark Culmer 66 E36 M3 52

Sam Walton 6 E46 325 51

Stuart Pywell 76 E46 M3 50

Paul Cook 26 E46 M3 50

Stephen Kay 50 E46 325 48

Aiden Vilkhou 69 E36 330 46

Paul Neville 42 E46 325 44

Wayne Lewis 7 E46 M3 44

Paul Travers 77 E46 330 42

Adrian Williams 67 E46 330 39

Ross Murphy 8 E46 325 36

Chris Blakey 27 E46 330 35

Andrew Phillips 888 E46 330 32

Mathew Smith 30 Z3 32

Ben Pearson 25 M235i 26

Clive Watson 10 E46 330 25

David Morris 96 E46 325 22

David Jefferson 666 E92 M3 20

David Aspen 20 Z3 14

Stuart Delf 47 E46 330 13

Tom Singleton 23 E36 328 12

Steve Walden 311 E26 328 12

Sean Foley 71 E46 M3 12

Kaz Singh 3 E46 M3 10

Karl Mcmillan 60 E46 325 9

Gareth Pywell 36 E36 328 8

Mike Nash 48 E36 330 4

Colin Whitmore 35 E36 M3 4


